Distributor of Integrated Device Technology (IDT): Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 4HF156250Z3AACTGI8 - OSC MEMS 156.25MHZ LVPECL SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Integrated Device Technology (IDT)Integrated Device Technology (IDT)
4HF156250Z3AACTGI84HF156250Z3AACTGI8

  * Pulled high internally
Plus-PPM Margining & Real Time Frequency Tuning  (± 1000 ppm)
Part Ordering Information Typical Phase Jitter
Ordering CodePackage
(mm)
Voltage
(V) ± 50 ppm ± 25 ppm
3.3 4HF156250Z3AACUGI 4HF156250Z3ABCUGI
7.0 x 5.0
2.5 4HF156250Z3BACUGI 4HF156250Z3BBCUGI
3.3 4HF156250Z3AACTGI 4HF156250Z3ABCTGI
5.0 x 3.2
2.5 4HF156250Z3BACTGI 4HF156250Z3BBCTGI
3.2 x 2.5 2.5 4HF156250Z3BACXGI 4HF156250Z3BBCXGI
*  Factory  minimum order quantity:   500pcs (T/R)
ME#
OUTPUT
OE/FM
Normal Mode (OE) Plus-PPM Margining Mode (FM) Normal Mode (OE)
Inc ModeEnter
Dec Mode
ExitME#
OUTPUT
OE/FM
Normal Mode (OE) Plus-PPM Margining Mode (FM) Normal Mode (OE)
Inc ModeEnter
Dec Mode
Exit
MEMSMEMS O
ut
pu
t
VDD OUT- OUT+
IDT
MEMS
ASIC
OE/FM ME# GND
1 5 6 2 5 0
CXG: 3.2 x 2.5
CTG: 5.0 x 3.2
 CUG: 7.0 x 5.0
Package
C U G4 H F
156.250 MHz
Frequency
A
A: 3.3 V
B:  2.5 V
Voltage
8
Blank: Tubes
 8: T/R
Shipping
IZ 3
Temperature
I: -40 to 85°C
A
A: ±50 ppm
B: ±25 ppm
Stability
76 fs
                               2 / 3                               2 / 3
Distributor of Integrated Device Technology (IDT): Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 4HF156250Z3AACTGI8 - OSC MEMS 156.25MHZ LVPECL SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road
San Jose, California 95138
Sales